NOW, THEREFORE, it is mutually agreed that the attached contract shall be modified in the 

following manner: 

1. In the NCTE Amendment 1 contract, For Item 3, Term; Time of Performance, delete date of

December 31, 2026, and substitute in its place March 31, 2027.

2. In the contract, For Item 4, Compensation, delete the amount of THREE HUNDRED

EIGHTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTEEN DOLLARS, ($381,715) and

substitute in its place FOUR HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($400,000).

3. In the NCTE Amendment 1 contract, for Appendix A, Scope of Work, delete the existing 

Appendix A: Scope of Work � Revision 1 and substitute in its place the attached Appendix